RLF7030T-4R7M
Part Number RLF7030T-4R7M
Manufacturer TDK Corporation
Description RLF7030T-4R7M TDK
Quantity Available 7000 pcs in stock
Datasheets
RLF7030T-4R7M Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of RLF7030T-4R7M
Manufacturer Part Number RLF7030T-4R7M Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer TDK Corporation Description RLF7030T-4R7M TDK
Package / Case Quantity Available 7000
Package SMD Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com
Corporation with warrantied and confidence. RFQ RLF7030T-4R7M : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for RLF7030T-4R7M
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
RLF7030T-6R8M2R8-T FIXED IND 6.8UH 2.8A 44.76 MOHM TDK Corporation 800 pcs
RLF7030T-1R0N6R4-T FIXED IND 1UH 6.4A 8.76 MOHM SMD TDK Corporation 500 pcs
RLF7030T-1R0N RLF7030T-1R0N TDK TDK Corporation 3000 pcs
RLF7030T-2R2M5R4 FIXED IND 2.2UH 5.4A 10 MOHM SMD TDK Corporation 2309 pcs
RLF7045T-100M1R9-D FIXED IND 10UH 1.9A 60 MOHM SMD TDK Corporation 2000 pcs
RLF7030T-1R5N6R1-T FIXED IND 1.5UH 6.1A 9.6 MOHM TDK Corporation 500 pcs
RLF7045T-101MR75-D FIXED IND 100UH 750MA 432 MOHM TDK Corporation 500 pcs
RLF7030T-4R7M3R4-T FIXED IND 4.7UH 3.4A 21.3 MOHM TDK Corporation 500 pcs
RLF7030T-3R3M4R1 FIXED IND 3.3UH 4.1A 17.4 MOHM TDK Corporation 5000 pcs
RLF7030T-4R7M3R4-P RLF7030T-4R7M3R4-P TDK TDK Corporation 10000 pcs
RLF7030T-3R3M RLF7030T-3R3M TDK TDK Corporation 1000 pcs
RLF7030T-1R5N6R1 FIXED IND 1.5UH 6.1A 8 MOHM SMD TDK Corporation 2000 pcs
RLF7045T-121MR55-D FIXED IND 120UH 550MA 480 MOHM TDK Corporation 1000 pcs
RLF7045T-121MR55-D1 RLF7045T-121MR55-D1 TDK TDK Corporation 3494 pcs
RLF7030T-3R3M4R1-T FIXED IND 3.3UH 4.1A 20.88 MOHM TDK Corporation 500 pcs
RLF7030T-4R7M3R4 FIXED IND 4.7UH 3.4A 26 MOHM SMD TDK Corporation 64261 pcs
RLF7045T-100M1R9-H RLF7045T-100M1R9-H TDK TDK Corporation 1646 pcs
RLF7030T-6R8M2R8 FIXED IND 6.8UH 2.8A 37.3 MOHM TDK Corporation 5000 pcs
RLF7030T-2R2M5R4-T FIXED IND 2.2UH 5.4A 12 MOHM SMD TDK Corporation 500 pcs
RLF7030T-1R0N6R4 FIXED IND 1UH 6.4A 7.3 MOHM SMD TDK Corporation 10700 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
24C01WMN6T AD8552ARZ-REEL ADUM2401ARWZ-RL AT25F512A-U3 CDBA380-G
CR2LS-50 DHS3-5-12 EP4CGX75CF23I7N FPF2312MPX L1101-14
LRC-LRF2512-01-R012-F LTV-817-D-IN MG15Q2YS43 PDT15016A RLF10145T-680M1R2-RF
RLF10160F-151MR90-H RLF10160T-101M1R1-D RLF10160T-101M1R3-D1 RLF10160T-151MR90-D RLF10160T-151MR90-D1
RLF10160T-151MR90-H RLF10160T-151TMR90-H RLF10160T-220M2R5-D1 RLF10160T-221MR70-D RLF10160T-221MR95-G
RLF10160T-470M2R0-D1 RLF10160T-471MR60-D1 RLF12545T-1R9N100-PF RLF12545T-2R7N8R7 RLF12545T-5R6N6R1-PF
RLF12560T-1R9N120 RLF12560T-2R7N110 RLF12560T-2R7N110-H RLF12560T-5R6N9R2 RLF12560T-5R6N9R2-H
RLF12560T-7R8N8R2 RLF5018T-330MR51 RLF7030T-1R0N RLF7030T-1R0N6R4 RLF7030T-1R5N6R1
RLF7030T-2R2M5R4 RLF7030T-3R3M RLF7030T-3R3M4R1 RLF7030T-4R7M3R4 RLF7030T-4R7M3R4-P
RLF7030T-6R8M2R8 RLF7045T-100M1R9-D RLF7045T-100M1R9-H RLF7045T-121MR55-D RLF7045T-121MR55-D1
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
RLF7030T-4R7M Details PDF